
Reg. Charity No. 1099813 

Lighting Up Brentwood 

Saturday 26th November 1pm– 5.30pm Brentwood High 

Street 

Come and support Frontline’s stall at the event. 

Newsletter Relaunch 

Hello, I am Elizabeth and I will be writing the newsletter from now on.  There 

will be a newsletter each season, but because there is a lot going on at the 

moment I will do a Christmas special in November.  Some of you already 

know me, because I help on Fridays, usually at Sawyers Hall, but sometimes 

at Montbazon Court.  I like history, books and horse riding.  If you would like 

me to include anything in future newsletters, drop in at the office or call 

01277 233889. 

Autumn 2016 

 



4th November  

Hollytrees School, Vaughan Williams Way, 

CM14 5RY  01277 212296 

£6 adults, £3 children on the day, £5 adults, £2 

children in advance.  Tickets sold in Londis, Warley Hill. 

http://hollytreesprimaryschool.co.uk/fireworks/ 

6-8pm.  Food and drink for sale.  Parking limited. 

Adult £5, Child £4 

Call 01277 212784 

Gates open 6pm, Bonfire 7pm, Fireworks 7.30pm 

Refreshments and activities for sale. 

Please park in King George’s playing field car park. 

Pick-your-own 

Pumpkin Patch 

and Wizardly 

Maize Trail this 

Autumn 

Pick-your-own pumpkins, sweetcorn, a maize trail, 

game zone and food stalls.  Open every weekend 24th 

September until 30th October and every day of half 

term week. 

P.S. Remember our farm is a muddy field, so please check our website and social media for weather 

updates before you come. 

10am—4pm.  Free entry 

Bensons Farm, Wash Road, Laindon, Essex,  SS15 4BP 

Sat 24 Sep, Sun 25 Sep, Sat 1 Oct, Sun 2 Oct, Sat 8 Oct, Sun 9 Oct, Sat 15 Oct, Sun 16 Oct, Sat 22 
Oct to Sun 30 Oct 

Contact telephone: 07720 888053 

Firework Displays in 

Brentwood 

2nd November  

Thriftwood Scout Campsite,   

Orchard Ave, CM13 2DP 

www.foxesfarmproduce.co.uk/the-pumpkin-patch/ 

Tuesday Club dates                               

October—November  

Tuesday Club dates for your diary 

For further information please call 

Tuesday Club Team 01277 233889 

 

4th October 2016  Tuesday Club at 

Sawyers Church 7.30pm 

11th October 2016  Tuesday Club at 

Sawyers Church 7.30pm 

18th October 2016  Tuesday Club at 

Sawyers Church 7.30pm 

25th October 2016  On the Town      

Bowling in Chelmsford—                     

more information to follow 

* * *    * * *    * * * 

1st November 2016  Tuesday Club at 

Sawyers Church 7.30pm 

8th November 2016  Tuesday Club at 

Sawyers Church 7.30pm 

15th November 2016  Tuesday Club at 

Sawyers Church 7.30pm 

22nd November 2016  Tuesday Club at 

Sawyers Church 7.30pm 

29th November 2016 On the Town          

A choice of Trampolining, a visit to a 

Health Club or Film Night at Sawyers 

Church.  More information to follow. 

 


